FORM NO. PFR-837
Heat Pumps
FWP15AZ
FWP15AZ
Cooling Effi ciencies up to: 16 SEER2/11.7 EER2
Heating Effi ciencies up to: 8.1 HSPF2
Nominal Sizes: 11/2 to 5 Ton [5.28 to 17.6 kW]
Cooling Capacities: 17.1 to 55.5 kBTU [5.0 to 16.3 kW]

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
FWP15AZ
  Heat Pumps
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
FWP15AZ18AJ2N
FWP15AZ24AJ2N
FWP15AZ30AJ2N
FWP15AZ36AJ2N
FWP15AZ42AJ2N
FWP15AZ48AJ2N
FWP15AZ60AJ2N
WP15AZ18AJ1NA
WP15AZ18AJ2NA
WP15AZ24AJ2NA
WP15AZ30AJ2NA
WP15AZ36AJ2NA
WP15AZ42AJ2NA
WP15AZ48AJ2NA
WP15AZ60AJ2NA
WP15AZ18AJ1NA
WP15AZ18AJ2NA
WP15AZ24AJ2NA
WP15AZ30AJ2NA
WP15AZ36AJ2NA
WP15AZ42AJ2NA
WP15AZ48AJ2NA
WP15AZ60AJ2NA
4
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
R-410A Refrigerant
Scroll Compressor
Field Installed Filter Drier
Front Seating Service Valves
Internal Pressure Relief Valve
Internal Thermal Overload
Long Line capability
Low Ambient capability with Kit
3-4-5 Expanded Valve Space
Optimized Venturi Airflow
Single row condenser coil
Rust resistant screws
QR code
External gauge ports
R-410a Refrigerant
Scroll Compressor
Field Installed Filter Drier
Front Seating Service Valves
Internal Pressure Relief Valve
Internal Thermal Overload
Long Line capability
Low Ambient capability with Kit
3-4-5 Expanded Valve Space
Composite Basepan
2 Screw Control Box Access
15" Access to Internal Components
Quick release louver panel design
No fasteners to remove along bottom
Optimized Venturi Airflow
Single row condenser coil
Powder coated paint
Rust resistant screws
QR code
External gauge ports
Service trays
5
General Data/Electrical Data
FWP15AZ
General Data
MODEL NO. (-)P15AZ
18AJ2NA